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Position Other Positions Held
Chief Of Marine Safety
Marine Safety Captain
Marine Safety Captain
Marine Safety Officer
Marine Safety Officer
Marine Safety Officer
Marine Protection Officer
Marine Safety Officer
Marine Safety Officer
Marine Safety Officer
Recurrent Hourly Lifeguard
Recurrent Hourly Lifeguard
Ocean Lifeguard Il
Recurrent Hourly Lifeguard
Ocean Lifeguard |

Ocean Lifeguard I

Ocean Lifeguard I

Ocean Lifeguard I

Ocean Lifeguard |

Ocean Lifeguard Il

Ocean Lifeguard |

Ocean Lifeguard |

Ocean Lifeguard Il
Recurrent Hourly Lifeguard
Ocean Lifeguard I

Ocean Lifeguard Il

Ocean Lifeguard Il

Ocean Lifeguard |

Ocean Lifeguard |

Ocean Lifeguard I

Ocean Lifeguard |

City

Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach

Laguna Beach

Department
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety

Total Wages
$178,993
$141,726
$101,204
$99,661
$98,356
$90,245
$84,528
$81,971
$74,921
$68,218
$54,025
$45,240
$28,350
$25,659
$20,308
$20,229
$17,483
$17,419
$16,824
$16,270
$15,756
$14,887
$14,550
$14,507
$14,307
$14,237
$13,988
$12,018
$11,817
$11,017
$10,395



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |

Ocean Lifeguard Il

Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Lifeguard Trainee
Lifeguard Trainee
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Lifeguard Trainee
Lifeguard Trainee
Lifeguard Trainee
Ocean Lifeguard |
Lifeguard Trainee
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Lifeguard Trainee
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Lifeguard Trainee

Lifeguard Trainee

Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach

Laguna Beach

Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety

$10,292
$10,242
$10,092
$9,981
$9,845
$9,742
$9,598
$9,459
$9,342
$9,143
$9,108
$8,996
$8,797
$8,774
$8,756
$8,752
$8,639
$8,578
$8,481
$8,290
$8,194
$8,176
$8,167
$8,131
$8,095
$8,082
$7,944
$7,786
$7,786
$7,756
$7,695
$7,669



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Lifeguard Trainee
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Lifeguard Trainee
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Lifeguard Trainee
Ocean Lifeguard |
Lifeguard Trainee
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Lifeguard Trainee
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |

Recurrent Hourly Lifeguard

Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Lifeguard Trainee
Ocean Lifeguard |
Lifeguard Trainee
Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard I
Ocean Lifeguard |

Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach

Laguna Beach

Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety

$7,669
$7,646
$7,594
$7,587
$7,478
$7,422
$7,387
$7,367
$7,269
$7,256
$7,104
$7,043
$6,852
$6,819
$6,748
$6,690
$6,540
$6,475
$6,417
$6,363
$6,319
$6,291
$5,713
$5,710
$5,570
$5,274
$5,067
$5,021
$4,474
$3,825
$2,269
$1,891



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Ocean Lifeguard |
Ocean Lifeguard |
Lifeguard Trainee
Lifeguard Trainee

Lifeguard Trainee

Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach
Laguna Beach

Laguna Beach

Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety
Marine Safety

$1,889
$1,710
$693
$693
$693



