	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Of Marine Safety		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$178,993
2.	Marine Safety Captain		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$141,726
3.	Marine Safety Captain		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$101,204
4.	Marine Safety Officer		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$99,661
5.	Marine Safety Officer		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$98,356
6.	Marine Safety Officer		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$90,245
7.	Marine Protection Officer		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$84,528
8.	Marine Safety Officer		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$81,971
9.	Marine Safety Officer		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$74,921
10.	Marine Safety Officer		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$68,218
11.	Recurrent Hourly Lifeguard		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$54,025
12.	Recurrent Hourly Lifeguard		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$45,240
13.	Ocean Lifeguard III		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$28,350
14.	Recurrent Hourly Lifeguard		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$25,659
15.	Ocean Lifeguard I		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$20,308
16.	Ocean Lifeguard II		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$20,229
17.	Ocean Lifeguard II		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$17,483
18.	Ocean Lifeguard II		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$17,419
19.	Ocean Lifeguard I		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$16,824
20.	Ocean Lifeguard III		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$16,270
21.	Ocean Lifeguard I		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$15,756
22.	Ocean Lifeguard I		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$14,887
23.	Ocean Lifeguard III		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$14,550
24.	Recurrent Hourly Lifeguard		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$14,507
25.	Ocean Lifeguard II		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$14,307
26.	Ocean Lifeguard II		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$14,237
27.	Ocean Lifeguard II		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$13,988
28.	Ocean Lifeguard I		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$12,018
29.	Ocean Lifeguard I		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$11,817
30.	Ocean Lifeguard II		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$11,017
31.	Ocean Lifeguard I		Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$10,395

32.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$10,292
33.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$10,242
34.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$10,092
35.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$9,981
36.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$9,845
37.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$9,742
38.	Ocean Lifeguard III	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$9,598
39.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$9,459
40.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$9,342
41.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$9,143
42.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$9,108
43.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$8,996
44.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$8,797
45.	Lifeguard Trainee	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$8,774
46.	Lifeguard Trainee	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$8,756
47.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$8,752
48.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$8,639
49.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$8,578
50.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$8,481
51.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$8,290
52.	Lifeguard Trainee	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$8,194
53.	Lifeguard Trainee	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$8,176
54.	Lifeguard Trainee	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$8,167
55.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$8,131
56.	Lifeguard Trainee	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$8,095
57.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$8,082
58.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$7,944
59.	Lifeguard Trainee	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$7,786
60.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$7,786
61.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$7,756
62.	Lifeguard Trainee	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$7,695
63.	Lifeguard Trainee	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$7,669

64.	Lifeguard Trainee	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$7,669
65.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$7,646
66.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$7,594
67.	Lifeguard Trainee	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$7,587
68.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$7,478
69.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$7,422
70.	Lifeguard Trainee	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$7,387
71.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$7,367
72.	Lifeguard Trainee	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$7,269
73.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$7,256
74.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$7,104
75.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$7,043
76.	Lifeguard Trainee	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$6,852
77.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$6,819
78.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$6,748
79.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$6,690
80.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$6,540
81.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$6,475
82.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$6,417
83.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$6,363
84.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$6,319
85.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$6,291
86.	Recurrent Hourly Lifeguard	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$5,713
87.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$5,710
88.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$5,570
89.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$5,274
90.	Lifeguard Trainee	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$5,067
91.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$5,021
92.	Lifeguard Trainee	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$4,474
93.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$3,825
94.	Ocean Lifeguard II	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$2,269
95.	Ocean Lifeguard I	Laguna Beach	Marine Safety	\$1,891

96.	Ocean Lifeguard I	La	guna Beach	Marine Safety	\$1,889
97.	Ocean Lifeguard I	La	guna Beach	Marine Safety	\$1,710
98.	Lifeguard Trainee	La	guna Beach	Marine Safety	\$693
99.	Lifeguard Trainee	La	guna Beach	Marine Safety	\$693
100.	Lifeguard Trainee	La	guna Beach	Marine Safety	\$693